San Antonio Metropolitan Health District
Children’s Immunization Price List
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DPH (DTAP/IPV, HIB) PENTACEL

DIH (DTAP/IPV/HEPB) PEDIARIX

DTAP (DIPHTHERIA, TETANUS, PERTUSSIS)

DT (DIPHTHERIA, TETANUS)

FPF FLU (INFANTS 6-35 MOS) QUADVALENT

FPF (INFANTS 6-35 MOS) TRIVALENT

FLU VACCINE(PF3 YRS AND UP) QUADVALENT

FLU VACCINE(PF3 YRS AND UP) TRIVALENT

HiB (HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE TYPE B)

HEPATITIS A

HePATITIS A/B COMBINATION

HePATITIS B (HEPB)

HUMAN PAPILLOMA VIRUS (SERIES OF 3 DOSES)
INACTIVED PoLIo VIRUS (IPV)

MENINGOcCOCCAL (MCV4)

MENB (TRUMENBA)

MENB (BEXSORO)

MEASLES, MuMPS, RUBELLA (MMR)

PrRoQuUAD (MMRYV)

PNEUMOcCoccAL CONJUGATE (PCV13)
PNEUMOCOCCAL POLYSACCHARIDE (PNV23)

KINRIX (DTAP/IPV)

ROTAVIRUS (ROTATEQ IS A SERIES OF 3 DOSES)

TB SKIN TEST(NoO TESTS ON THURSDAY; MUST RETURN IN 48-72 HOURS)
TETANUS, DIPHTHERIA (TD)

TETANUS, DIPHTHERIA, PERTUSSIS (TDAP)

VARICELLA (CHICKENPOX)

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE IS CHARGED PER VACCINE FOR ALL
VFC ELGIBLE CLIENTS (EXCLUDING MEDICAID/CHIP CLIENTS)
ADMINISTRATIVE FEE WILL BE CHARGED FOR ALL NON-VFC
PROGRAM ELIGIBLE CLIENTS

IMMUNIZATION RECORD FEE

FEE FOR EACH DOSE OF

THE SERIES
$14.85 (VFC only)

$95.00
$40.00
$55.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$45.00
$125.00
$35.00
$215.00
$45.00
$155.00
$155.00
$215.00
$85.00
$210.00
$165.00
$100.00
$70.00
$115.00
$20.00
$30.00
$55.00
$140.00
$14.85

$15.00

$5.00

B CITY OF 5K ANTONIO

I Prices may change without notice. I
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Closed on Weekends

and

City Holidays
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